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LIGHTING AND 
ORIENTATION 
SYSTEMS



STARLITE
EMERGENCY 
LIGHTING FIXTURE

• Surface mounting, metal
sheet case
• 3mm acrylic diffuser
• DALI compatible models

USAGE AREAS
• Offices
• Grocery stores
• Corridors
• Restaurants and bars
• Universities, Student dormitories, Schools and
colleges
LAMP OPTIONS
• G5 socket T5 8w fluorescent bulb, 6500°K
• White light LED bulb, 6500°K
BODY STRUCTURE
• Body - Powder white painted sheet metal
chassis
• With label panel - 3 mm acrylic panel,
application of latex on white foil
• BATTERY - Nickel-cadmium in all models
OPTIONS
• Continuous and emergency models
• 1-2-3 hour emergency backup times
• DALI lighting control system compatible
models

• For door-top applications, suitable for
standards, for decorative emergency exit 
routing.
• 8w T5 and LED lamp models
• There are 2 fluorescent lamps with
fluorescent lamps and continuous lighting. 
One of the lamps is on line voltage and the 
other is power failure.
• The mains supply voltage is standard 220
volts AC 50 Hz.
• Charging time for first use is 24 hours.
• It can withstand fluctuations up to 285
volts at mains voltage.
• Switches to emergency lighting mode
under 150 volts, charging over 185 volts
• It is manufactured according to TS 8710
EN60598-2-22 standard in the framework of 
ISO 9001-2000 quality management system.



DIMENSIONS

AE-01111-L-DALI

AE-01112-L-DALI

AE-01113-L-DALI

AE-01211-L-DALI

AE-01212-L-DALI

AE-01213-L-DALI

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Maintained 

Maintained  

Maintained 

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

500lm LED

500lm LED

500lm LED

500lm LED

500lm LED

500lm LED

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Emergency 60 m. 

Emergency 120 m. 

Emergency 180 m. 

Emergency 60 m. 

Emergency 120 m. 

Emergency 180 m. 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

0,80kg

0,85kg

0,90kg

0,80kg

0,85kg

0,90kg
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40

40

40

40

40

I

I

I

I

I

I

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

1,2w

1,2w

1,2w

4,5w

4,5w

4,5w

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

STARLITE EMERGENCY LIGHTING FIXTURE (DALI compatible)

AE-01111 

AE-01112

AE-01113 

AE-01211 

AE-01212

AE-01213 

AE-01113-L

AE-01213-L

AE-01010 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Emergency Light 

Combined m.

Combined m. 

Combined m.

Emergency Light 

Maintained 

Mains Light 

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

Wall Mount

8 wat 

8 wat 

8 wat 

2x8 wat 

2x8 wat 

2x8 wat 

1000lm LED

1000lm LED

1000lm LED

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Single Face

Emergency 60 m. 

Emergency 120 m. 

Emergency 180 m. 

Emergency 60 m. 

Emergency 120 m. 

Emergency 180 m. 

Emergency 180 m. 

Emergency 180 m. 

— 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

70x350x145mm 

1,70kg

1,85kg

1,90kg

2,00kg

2,15kg

2,20kg

1,90kg

1,90kg

1,55kg

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

-16/+45°
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-16/+45°

-16/+45°

-16/+45°

3w

3w

3w

11w

11w

11w

1w

5,5w

4,7w

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

220-240

STARLITE EMERGENCY LIGHTING FIXTURE

350mm

14
5m

m

70mm
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