EMERGENCY LIGHTING AND ORIENTATION SYSTEMS





- Surface mounting, metal sheet case
- 3mm acrylic diffuser
- DALI compatible models

• For door-top applications, suitable for standards, for decorative emergency exit routing.

• 8w T5 and LED lamp models

• There are 2 fluorescent lamps with fluorescent lamps and continuous lighting. One of the lamps is on line voltage and the other is power failure.

• The mains supply voltage is standard 220 volts AC 50 Hz.

• Charging time for first use is 24 hours.

• It can withstand fluctuations up to 285 volts at mains voltage.

• Switches to emergency lighting mode under 150 volts, charging over 185 volts

• It is manufactured according to TS 8710 EN60598-2-22 standard in the framework of ISO 9001-2000 quality management system.

USAGE AREAS

- Offices
- Grocery stores
- Corridors
- Restaurants and bars

• Universities, Student dormitories, Schools and colleges

LAMP OPTIONS

- G5 socket T5 8w fluorescent bulb, 6500°K
- White light LED bulb, 6500°K

BODY STRUCTURE

Body - Powder white painted sheet metal chassis

• With label panel - 3 mm acrylic panel, application of latex on white foil

• BATTERY - Nickel-cadmium in all models **OPTIONS**

- · Continuous and emergency models
- 1-2-3 hour emergency backup times
- DALI lighting control system compatible models









STARLITE EMERGENCY LIGHTING FIXTURE

MODEL CODE	LIGHTING STYLE	MOUNTING STYLE	LAMP	LIGHT FACE	DURATION (minute)	DIMENSIONS (W-L-H)mm	WEIGHT	IP Class	ISOLATION CLASS	OPERATION TEMP	POWER CONSUMPTION	OPERATING VOLTAGE
AE-01111	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	8 wat	Single Face	Emergency 60 m.	70x350x145mm	1,70kg	40	I	-16/+45°	Зw	220-240
AE-01112	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	8 wat	Single Face	Emergency 120 m.	70x350x145mm	1,85kg	40	I	-16/+45°	Зw	220-240
AE-01113	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	8 wat	Single Face	Emergency 180 m.	70x350x145mm	1,90kg	40	I	-16/+45°	Зw	220-240
AE-01211	Combined m.	Wall Mount	2x8 wat	Single Face	Emergency 60 m.	70x350x145mm	2,00kg	40	I	-16/+45°	11w	220-240
AE-01212	Combined m.	Wall Mount	2x8 wat	Single Face	Emergency 120 m.	70x350x145mm	2,15kg	40	Ι	-16/+45°	11w	220-240
AE-01213	Combined m.	Wall Mount	2x8 wat	Single Face	Emergency 180 m.	70x350x145mm	2,20kg	40	I	-16/+45°	11w	220-240
AE-01113-L	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	1000lm LED	Single Face	Emergency 180 m.	70x350x145mm	1,90kg	40	I	-16/+45°	1w	220-240
AE-01213-L	Maintained	Wall Mount	1000lm LED	Single Face	Emergency 180 m.	70x350x145mm	1,90kg	40	I	-16/+45°	5,5w	220-240
AE-01010	Mains Light	Wall Mount	1000lm LED	Single Face	-	70x350x145mm	1,55kg	40	I	-16/+45°	4,7w	220-240

STARLITE EMERGENCY LIGHTING FIXTURE (DALI compatible)

MODEL CODE	LIGHTING STYLE	MOUNTING STYLE	LAMP	LIGHT FACE	DURATION (minute)	DIMENSIONS (W-L-H)mm	WEIGHT	IP Class	ISOLATION CLASS	OPERATION TEMP	POWER CONSUMPTION	OPERATING VOLTAGE
AE-01111-L-DALI	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	500lm LED	Single Face	Emergency 60 m.	70x350x145mm	0,80kg	40	I	-16/+45°	1,2w	220-240
AE-01112-L-DALI	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	500lm LED	Single Face	Emergency 120 m.	70x350x145mm	0,85kg	40	I.	-16/+45°	1,2w	220-240
AE-01113-L-DALI	Emergency Light	Wall Mount	500lm LED	Single Face	Emergency 180 m.	70x350x145mm	0,90kg	40	I	-16/+45°	1,2w	220-240
AE-01211-L-DALI	Maintained	Wall Mount	500lm LED	Single Face	Emergency 60 m.	70x350x145mm	0,80kg	40	I.	-16/+45°	4,5w	220-240
AE-01212-L-DALI	Maintained	Wall Mount	500lm LED	Single Face	Emergency 120 m.	70x350x145mm	0,85kg	40	I	-16/+45°	4,5w	220-240
AE-01213-L-DALI	Maintained	Wall Mount	500lm LED	Single Face	Emergency 180 m.	70x350x145mm	0,90kg	40	I.	-16/+45°	4,5w	220-240

DIMENSIONS

